
.Mawgan-in-Pydar School – Diary Dates – Summer Term 2024       *KS1=Years Reception, 1 and 2, KS2=Years 3, 4, 5 and 6  

Tues 9th July  Scholastics Book Fair  School Back 

Playground 

3.15-3.45 

Whole School  Sale of Scholastic books.  Percentage of sales go towards 

school funds to buy more books.  

Wed 10th July  Class 3 UTC Roman 

Experience  

UTC  Class 3  Please complete the consent form and make payment 

on ParentPay.  Info coming soon!  Many thanks. 

Wed 10th July  Beach Games  Porth Beach  Selected Y2 

Children 

Please complete the consent form by Monday 8th July. 

  

Thurs 11th July  Scholastics Book Fair  School Back 

Playground 

3.15-3.45 

Whole School  Sale of Scholastic books.  Percentage of sales go towards 

school funds to buy more books.  

Thurs 11th July  Under the Canopy  

Class 5  

UTC  Class 5  Session 3.  

Fri 12th July  Under the canopy  

Class 1  

UTC  Class 1  Session 2.   

Tues 16th July  Sports Day  Village Green  

  

Whole School  1:15pm start  

Wed 17th July  Back-up Sports Day  Village Green  

  

Whole School   1:15pm start 

Thurs 18th July   

 

Year 6 Forest School   UTC Year 6s  Treat from PTA. 

Fri 19th July  Under the Canopy  

Class 1  

UTC  Class 1  Session 3.   

Mon 22nd July  Year 6 Leaver’s 

Assembly  

Village Green Year 6   9:30-10:30am on the Village Green 

Tues 23rd & Wed 24th July  Staff Training Day  

  

    School Closed  

  NEW SCHOOL YEAR        



Tue 3rd Sept  Staff Training Day  

  

    School Closed  

Wed 4th Sept  First Day of School        

Tues 10th Sept   PTA Meeting     All Welcome   2:15pm start 

Mon 28th Oct  Half Term        

Fri 20th Dec  Last day of Term        

Mon 6th Jan  Term starts        

Fri 14th Feb  Training Day        

Mon 17th Feb   Half Term        

Fri 4th Apr  Last day of Term        

Tues 22nd Apr  First day of term        

Mon 5th May  May Day        

Mon 26th May  Half Term        

Fri 6th June  Training Day        

Mon 21st July  Last day of Term        

  


